
Material

Scheme Ref.

Background

Border

Letter colour

Ref.

SIGN FACE

Width

Height

Area

x-heightSign Sign A (terminal 50mph)

Alfreton Road

72.5

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

Class RA2 (12899-1:2007) 0.95m²

1198mm

1025mm

1198

1025

580

600

4 Required

1198

1025

580

600

Material

Scheme Ref.

Background

Border

Letter colour

Ref.

SIGN FACE

Width

Height

Area

x-heightSign Sign B (terminal 30mph)

Alfreton Road

72.5

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

Class RA2 (12899-1:2007) 0.95m²

1198mm

1025mm

2 Required

Sign Reference

Height

Width

Area

Material

Mount Height

Sign C (ref:670 repeater 50mph)

450mm

450mm

0.16 m²

Class RA2 (12899-1:2007)

2300

4 Required
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